
ENVIRONMENTAL TEAM CONTACTS

UNDERWRITING MANAGEMENT	

	 EMPLOYEE	 REGION	 EMAIL ADDRESS		  PHONE

	 Anthony (Tony) Anzalone	 National	 tanzalone@CapSpecialty.com	 212.804.6358

	  Brian Pushic	 National	 bpushic@CapSpecialty.com	 212.804.7071

	 Ted McHugh	 Northeast	 tmchugh@CapSpecialty.com	 212.804.6323

	 Jennie Myers	 National	 jmyers@CapSpecialty.com		 470.228.9205

	 Christine Triche	 Midwest	 ctriche@CapSpecialty.com		 312.637.8892

 
UNDERWRITING
	 Miriam Balavender	 Midwest	 mbalavender@capspecialty.com	 312.637.8891

	 Jenny Efremova	 Midwest	 jefremova@capspecialty.com	 608.829.4809

	 Ronnie Gibberman	 North	 rgibberman@CapSpecialty.com	 845.920.7716

	 Lori Hansen	 South	 lhansen@CapSpecialty.com	 985.718.3414

	 Julienne (Julie) Johns	 South	 jjohns@CapSpecialty.com		  985 .7 18 .341 1

	 John Mount	 Midwest	 jmount@CapSpecialty.com		 608.829.6942

	 Lisa Strum	 North	 lstrum@CapSpecialty.com		  845.920.7712

	 Jeffrey Thorn	 Midwest	 jthorn@CapSpecialty.com		  212.804.6355

	 Melissa Williams	 West	 mwilliams@CapSpecialty.com	 720.308.6615

	 Bernadette (Linda) Willwerth	 South	 lwillwerth@CapSpecialty.com	 985.718.3410

	 Joseph Wuestenhagen	 Midwest	 jwuestenhagen@CapSpecialty.com	 608.829.4803
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